Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Bullet | 1
AVA-BULLET-DS-v4 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
BULLET
Available in wide and tele lenses
for flexible coverage
Built-in AI video and audio analytics
and on-device storage
Simple to install with innovative sliding

[3.4 in]
86
 m
m
[3
.4
 in
]
Front View
Rear view
Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Bullet | 4
AVA-BULLET-DS-v4 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
Ordering information
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-TE-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-TE-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
Ava Bullet Tele
Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Bullet | 5
AVA-BULLET-DS-v4 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
Ordering information
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-WI-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-WI-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
Ava Bullet Wide
Datasheet  •  Cameras - Ava Bullet | 6
AVA-BULLET-DS-v4 Copyright © 2022, Ava Video Security. All rights reserved
Ordering information